
Primrose 2024 Meeting Dates  -  April 2, 2024 revision   

 

Monday, January 8  Board of Supervisors Meeting 7:30 pm 

Tuesday, January 16 Planning Commission Meeting 7:30 pm 

Monday, February 5 Board of Supervisors Meeting 7:30 pm 

Tuesday, February 20 Spring Primary Election   7am – 8pm 

Monday, February 26 Planning Commission Meeting 7:30pm   

Monday, March 4  Board of Supervisors Meeting 7:30 pm 

Monday, April 1  Board of Supervisors Meeting 7:30 pm 

Monday, April 15  Planning Commission Meeting 7:30 pm 

Tuesday, April 16  Annual Meeting   7:30 pm 

Thursday, May 2  Spring Clean Up   7am -  

Monday May 6  Board of Supervisors Meeting 7:30 pm 

Monday, May 20  Planning Commission Meeting 7:30 pm 

Monday, June 3  Board of Supervisors Meeting 7:30 pm 

Thursday, June 6  Open Book    11am – 1pm 

Monday, June 17  Planning Commission Meeting 7:30 pm 

Tuesday, June 25  Board of Review   5pm – 7pm    

Monday, July 8  Board of Supervisors Meeting 7:30 pm 

Monday, July 15  Planning Commission Meeting 7:30 pm 

Monday, August 5  Board of Supervisors Meeting 7:30 p     

Tuesday, August 13 Partisan Primary Election   7am – 8pm 

Monday, August 19 Planning Commission Meeting 7:30 pm  

Monday, September 9 Board of Supervisors Meeting 7:30 pm 

Monday, September 16 Planning Commission Meeting  7:30 pm 

Monday, October 7  Board of Supervisors Meeting 7:30 pm 

Tuesday, October 8 Budget Workshop   7:30 pm 

Monday, October 21 Planning Commission Meeting 7:30 pm 

Monday, November 4 Board of Supervisors Meeting 7:30 pm 

Tuesday, November 5 General Election    7am – 8pm 

Thursday, November 7 Budget Hearing   7:00pm 

Monday, November 18 Planning Commission Meeting 7:30 pm 

Monday, December 2  Board of Supervisors Meeting 7:30 pm 

Monday, December 16 Planning Commission Meeting 7:30 pm 

 

 

    



 

 

 


